Subject to change without notice © Kempower 2022
Advanced Satellite Charging System
Technical Datasheet, North America
C-Series C800 Charging Power Unit
The heavy-duty, electromechanical design of Kempower Charging Power Units (CPU)
consists of control, dynamic and power modules. Each cabinet utilizes 1 to 4 power
modules, each of which providing a maximum charging power of up to 50 kW. A full CPU
provides a maximum total power of up to 200/400/600 kW, depending of the CPU ver-

code
Charging
power (PDC)
[kW]
Max. charging
current
(667 VDC) [A]
Input power
[kVA]
Input current
400 VAC [A]
Input current
480 VAC [A]
Rec. grid
fuse [A]
C801P40...L 40 60 46 67 56 100
C801P80...L 80 120 93 134 111 200
C801P120...L 120 180 139 200 167 250
C801P60...L 160 240 185 267 223 315
C802P200...L 200 300 231 334 278 400
C802P240...L 240 360 278 401 334 500
C802P280...L 280 420 324 467 389 500
C802P320...L 320 480 370 534 445 2 x 315
C803P360...L 360 540 416 601 501 2 x 315
C803P400...L 400 600 463 668 556 2 x 400
C803P440...L 440 660 509 734 612 2 x 400
C803P480...L 480 720 555 801 668 2 x 500
Subject to change without notice © Kempower 2022
645 mm
25.4 in
650 mm